
Harberton Parish Council : People

Position Name Status

Ward/Electoral 

Division Full Council

Finance 

Committee

Harberton Parish 

Neighbourhood 

Plan Committee Other

Member Peter Beamish

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member Member

Harbertonford Play Park 

representative Member

Member Chris Bowley

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member

Tree Warden; Snow 

Warden

Member Richard Butterworth

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harberton Member

Member David Camp

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harberton Member Member

Member Jill Davies

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member Member

Member Douglas Hambly

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member

Police Liaison; Snow 

Warden; Sustainable 

Harbourne Valley 

Representative Member

Chair Richard Morris

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harberton Member Member

Harberton ARK 

representative

Vice Chair Tania Paine

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harberton Member

Member Hannah Palmer

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member

Member James Palmer

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member

Member Jonathan Stirrup

Co-opted Parish 

Councillor Harbertonford Member Member

Harberton Playing Fields 

Association representative

Member Nick Williams

Elected Parish 

Councillor Harberton Member

Clerk to the Parish Council Cat Radford

Parish Council 

Employee N/A Serves Serves Minutes Secretary RFO/Proper Officer

County Councillor Jacqi Hodgson

Elected County 

Councillor

Totnes and 

Dartington 

Division Attends

District Councillor John McKay

Elected District 

Councillor West Dart Attends



Email Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Town County Postcode Telephone

p.beamish732@btinternet.com 11 Riverdale Harbertonford Totnes Devon TQ9 7TJ 01803 732476

treewardenharbertonuk@gmail.com Fine Pine Woodland Road Harbertonford Totnes TQ9 7SU

daynesfarm@gmail.com Daynes Farm Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7FB 07855 774088

richard.butterworth83@hotmail.co.uk Catkin Cottage 1 Keys Englebourne Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7PR 07482 947008

hamblydr2@aol.com

rdmorris1962@gmail.com Upper Barn, Town Farm Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7SN 07971 791256

taniapaine@yahoo.com.au 3 Dundridge Mews Dundridge Estate Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7PT 07914 676564

hannaht21@live.co.uk 07739 759623

jpalmer1985@hotmail.co.uk Orchard Bungalow Harbertonford Totnes Devon TQ9 7SS 07595 959363

jonathan.stirrup@icloud.com Tristford Cottage Tristford Road Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7SD

nickwilliams55@yahoo.co.uk 2 The Old Hall Tristford Road Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7SD 01803 864413

clerk@harbertonparishcouncil.org Little Cholwell Harberton Totnes Devon TQ9 7RZ 0845 557 8469

jacqi.hodgson@devon.gov.uk 9 Argyle Terrace Totnes Devon TQ9 5JJ

01803 840526/ 

07922 411266

Cllr.John.McKay@southhams.gov.uk Lyndhurst Woodcourt Road Harbertonford Totnes Devon TQ9 7TY 07810 007760

mailto:jonathan.stirrup@icloud.com

